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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tirzah Ortega304
High Altitude

9.050 9.200 9.3509.000 36.600
1 5 1T 2 1 

1 

Bonnie Minter301
High Altitude

8.900 9.350 9.4008.900 36.550
2T 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Yasmine Mercer503
Gym Magic

8.700 9.350 9.0008.650 35.700
4T 1T 5 4T 3T

3T

Eleanor Rael310
High Altitude

8.900 9.300 9.2008.300 35.700
2T 4 7T 3 3T

3T

Erika Benavidez496
Gym Magic

8.500 8.450 9.0008.700 34.650
7 10 4 4T 5 

5 

Leah Rector340
Los Alamos

8.550 9.150 8.7008.200 34.600
6 6 9 7T 6 

6 

Emily Xu349
Los Alamos

7.800 9.350 8.7008.500 34.350
11 1T 6 7T 7 

7 

Nyomi Longhi387
Precision

8.700 8.500 8.0009.000 34.200
4T 9 1T 11 8 

8 

Lexi Montalvo504
Gym Magic

8.400 8.250 8.7508.300 33.700
8 11 7T 6 9 

9 

Mylah Patruznick395
Precision

8.300 8.750 8.5008.000 33.550
9 7 10* 10 10T

10T

Anna Lopez-Valdez334
Los Alamos

8.200 8.700 8.6508.000 33.550
10 8 10* 9 10T

10T
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